Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice King - (1236383) - Hadleigh and Sudbury Swimming CI - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.68
1:19.70
1:20.74
1:20.92
1:21.12
1:21.17
1:21.19
1:21.26
1:21.29
1:24.25
1:24.52
1:24.91
1:26.80
1:26.81
1:29.83
1:31.60
1:32.88
1:36.79
1:40.70
1:42.22
1:44.58
1:44.75
1:49.35
1:54.21

1:55.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

400
356
342
340
338
337
337
336
335
301
298
294
275
275
248
234
225
199
176
168
157
157
138
121

118

Round

Date

17/11118
15/12/19
23/03/19
22/09/18
10/02/18
10/11/19
07/10/18
17112117
13/05/18
23/04/17
19/11/17
01/10/17
17/06/17
10/09/17
07/05/17
17/07/16
20/11/16
02/10/16
17/04/16
04/10/15
15/11/15
08/05/16
27/06/15
12/07/15
23/11/14

Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet
Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2018

Deben Open 2019

The Neate Meet 2018

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

Deben St George's Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Suffolk County Development Meet

Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2017
The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015

Stowmarket Club Champs

Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Bungay

Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Woodbridge
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Felixstowe

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich

Stowmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 4

3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Hadleigh 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.70
1:21.17
1:20.74
1:16.68
1:21.19
1:20.92
1:21.29
1:21.12
1:21.26
1:24.52
1:24.91
1:26.81
1:26.80
1:29.83
1:24.25
1:32.88
1:36.79
1:31.60
1:44.75
1:40.70
1:44.58
1:42.22
1:54.21
1:49.35

1:55.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

356
337
342
400
337
340
335
338
336
298
294
275
275
248
301
225
199
234
157
176
157
168
121
138
118

Round

F

Date

15/12/19
10/11/19
23/03/19
17/11/18
07/10/18
22/09/18
13/05/18
10/02/18
1712117
19111117
01/10/17
10/09/17
17/06/17
07/05/17
23/04/17
20/11/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
08/05/16
17/04/16
15/11/15
04/10/15
12/07/15
27/06/15
23/11/14

Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Deben Open 2019

Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018

The Neate Meet 2018

Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2017
Suffolk County Development Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

Deben St George's Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Stowmarket Club Champs

Venue

Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bungay

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Felixstowe
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Woodbridge
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Newmarket

Stowmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Hadleigh 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
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