Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice King - (1236383) - Hadleigh and Sudbury Swimming CI - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.68	400	F	17/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:19.70	356	F	15/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket		3
1:20.74	342	F	23/03/19	Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:20.92	340	Н	22/09/18	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	Stowmarket	3
1:21.12	338	F	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:21.17	337	F	10/11/19	Deben Open 2019	Ipswich	Hadleigh	3
1:21.19	337	F	07/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:21.26	336	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:21.29	335	F	13/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:24.25	301	F	23/04/17	Deben St George's Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
1:24.52	298	F	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:24.91	294	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:26.80	275	F	17/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:26.81	275	F	10/09/17	Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2017	Felixstowe	Stowmarket	3
1:29.83	248	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:31.60	234	F	17/07/16	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:32.88	225	F	20/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:36.79	199	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:40.70	176	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:42.22	168	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:44.58	157		15/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:44.75	157	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:49.35	138		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:54.21	121	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:55.19	118		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.70	356	F	15/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket		3
1:21.17	337	F	10/11/19	Deben Open 2019	Ipswich	Hadleigh	3
1:20.74	342	F	23/03/19	Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:16.68	400	F	17/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:21.19	337	F	07/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:20.92	340	Н	22/09/18	Beccles Town End of Summer Sprint Meet	Bungay	Stowmarket	3
1:21.29	335	F	13/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:21.12	338	F	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
1:21.26	336	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:24.52	298	F	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:24.91	294	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:26.81	275	F	10/09/17	Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2017	Felixstowe	Stowmarket	3
1:26.80	275	F	17/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:29.83	248	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:24.25	301	F	23/04/17	Deben St George's Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
1:32.88	225	F	20/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:36.79	199	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:31.60	234	F	17/07/16	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:44.75	157	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:40.70	176	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:44.58	157		15/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:42.22	168	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
1:54.21	121	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:49.35	138		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:55.19	118		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS